

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 686 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SAJIVAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.N. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned senior counsel appearing for the State prays
for some time to file the entire record of the case. Let the same
be filed within eight weeks from today. List thereafter.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master